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Kelso Invite 2023

Results - Kelso Invite 2023
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.08 * Camas High School1/18/2020

N Kim, J Harris, J Kim, L Bales

Pool Record: 1:36.38 ! Union High School2/12/2022

S Empy, A Wahman, S Empy, O Robertson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.64U

1) Steven Empey 10 2) Alexander Wahlman 12

3) Duc Bui 12 4) Owen Robertson 10

28.52 27.22 24.52 22.38

A2 1:43.36MVHS

1) Yonten Ghadong 11 2) David Kilway 11

3) Owen Wong 12 4) John Ipe 9

26.99 28.36 24.90 23.11

A3 1:46.50CAM

1) Aarnav Krishna 9 2) Sahn Kim 11

3) Ryan Tanner 12 4) Isaac Yim 12

28.35 28.69 25.89 23.57

A4 1:46.57HOCK-OR

1) Liam Dunn 12 2) Alex Wendler 9

3) Nathan Chung 12 4) Parker Dangleis 12

26.88 30.00 27.31 22.38

A5 1:47.07PRA-OR

1) Vladyslav Danylyuk 10 2) Micheal Oshkader 9

3) Kairos Phed 12 4) Jack Houlahan 12

26.65 31.51 24.90 24.01

B6 1:47.42CAM

1) Luka Obradovic 11 2) Tenzin Kelsang 9

3) Atali'i Seumalo 9 4) Alan Xie 10

28.19 28.58 27.34 23.31

B7 1:55.03U

1) Reid Shepard 10 2) Jackson Webb 10

3) Austin Lin 10 4) Sang Van 9

27.58 33.16 28.99 25.30

A8 1:58.72MMHS

1) Kyle Stanton 12 2) Pace Berry 11

3) Ethan Larsen 12 4) Judah Ramos 10

28.45 31.49 28.77 30.01

C9 1:59.86CAM

1) Owen Yam 9 2) Rafa Lavagnino 9

3) Callum Brown 11 4) Andrew Wessel 12

29.04 33.23 33.56 24.03

A10 2:00.71KELSO

1) Kade Keesee 12 2) Josiah Beck 11

3) Atticus Boyd 11 4) Owen Gallagher 10

33.55 33.81 28.01 25.34

A11 2:00.81ABE-PN

1) Jacob Hallak 10 2) Zeke Olson FR

3) Zach Parker 12 4) Denny Linker 10

33.17 32.87 29.08 25.69

B12 2:06.75MVHS

1) Kevin Yuan 11 2) Johnathan Barry 12

3) Woeser Ghadong 9 4) Nathan Matous 10

31.11 40.08 30.34 25.22

B13 2:08.20HOCK-OR

1) Jorge Velasco-Losada 12 2) Jaden Atchley 11

3) Owen MacDonald 12 4) Nate Nielsen 10

33.38 34.78 31.79 28.25

A14 2:17.49HBH

1) Julian Stewart 10 2) Saul Reyes Flores 10

3) Tyler Bennett 12 4) Kaden Mills 11

35.92 42.31 34.83 24.43

A15 2:23.07CR

1) Nico Ricardo 10 2) Gonzalo Lopez 9

3) Spencer Lane 10 4) Ko Taketazu 10

37.28 37.18 40.13 28.48

A16 2:24.27SKY

1) Alex Mejia-Carrillo 9 2) Bryson Zimmerman 9

3) Haydn LaHuis 9 4) Liam Harvey 11

42.14 42.41 32.12 27.60

C17 2:28.60KELSO

1) Collin Caballero 9 2) Aiden Fias 10

3) Corbin Riley 9 4) Quade Salzer 12

39.42 38.37 41.23 29.58

A18 2:47.41FORT

1) Owen Narvasa 9 2) Jonas Catton 10

4) Elyjah Hurd 10

43.71 41.64 49.23 32.83

A19 2:49.58BG-OR

1) Gavin Thomas 9 2) Owen Marini 9

3) Daniel Williams 12 4) Steven Reed 9

42.60 54.81 34.16 38.01

C--- DQU

1) Mac Belton 9 2) Ethan Case 9

3) Sean Mitcheltree 9 4) Daniel Tsay 9

41.00 1:19.77 26.37 34.90

B--- DQKELSO

1) Will Cheslock 9 2) Orlando Prado-Young 9

3) Sam Rogers 12 4) Xavier Moore 12

39.29 37.44 36.41 26.76

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:44.77 * Mark Kim12/19/2015

Pool Record: 1:42.20 ! Mark Kim2/11/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

U 101 1:46.61Owen Robertson

25.03 26.98 27.18 27.42

HOCK-OR 122 1:51.16Parker Dangleis

25.45 27.26 28.63 29.82

PRA-OR 123 1:53.14Jack Houlahan

26.11 28.55 29.11 29.37

U 124 1:54.46Duc Bui

25.68 28.85 30.13 29.80

PRA-OR 125 1:58.95Kairos Phed

26.80 29.75 31.63 30.77

CAM 126 1:59.46Ryan Tanner

25.96 29.78 32.04 31.68

MMHS 127 2:05.34Ethan Larsen

28.44 31.63 32.87 32.40

CAM 118 2:08.62Tyler Sutherland

28.58 32.26 34.51 33.27

U 99 2:10.64Sean Mitcheltree

29.14 33.48 35.21 32.81

CAM 1010 2:10.99Pranaya Shrestha

28.79 33.52 35.37 33.31

FORT 1011 2:11.27Braydon Johnson

29.49 33.89 35.12 32.77
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Results - Kelso Invite 2023

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELSO 1012 2:13.52Owen Gallagher

31.14 34.20 34.64 33.54

ABE-PN 1113 2:17.43Elijah Olson

31.93 35.52 36.16 33.82

KELSO 1114 2:19.44Atticus Boyd

31.09 35.24 35.92 37.19

KELSO 1215 2:21.49Xavier Moore

31.29 35.96 37.39 36.85

MVHS 1016 2:21.81Allen Tan

30.27 35.70 38.11 37.73

HOCK-OR 1217 2:22.70Jorge Velasco-Losada

30.93 36.37 38.22 37.18

BG-OR 1118 2:23.38Wyatt Marini

31.13 36.46 38.70 37.09

KELSO 1119 2:28.73Jacob Jones

34.08 39.09 40.26 35.30

MMHS 1120 2:30.55Nolan Cox

35.32 39.64 39.10 36.49

ABE-PN  921 2:34.03Tyson Powell

34.82 40.20 40.31 38.70

KELSO 922 2:34.65Orlando Prado-Young

33.78 38.66 41.26 40.95

PRA-OR 923 2:37.63Mathias Hahn

34.27 39.50 42.83 41.03

KELSO 924 2:39.18Will Cheslock

36.24 41.30 42.03 39.61

ABE-PN 1225 2:40.25Marcus Paniagua

36.62 40.97 41.98 40.68

BG-OR 1026 2:45.69Grayson Dean

33.69 42.00 1:30.00

BG-OR 1127 2:50.21Aiden Oldham

31.85 41.80 47.93 48.63

PRA-OR 928 2:50.33Ty Treseder

35.05 43.47 45.87 45.94

HBH 1229 2:57.84Tyler Bennett

39.89 45.00 48.36 44.59

HOCK-OR  930 3:00.11Evan Bergstrom

37.90 46.28 49.32 46.61

FORT 1231 3:13.88Victor Ramos

41.52 48.20 51.13 53.03

FORT 1032 3:16.22Isaac Dennett

44.09 1:43.70 47.49 0.94

HBH 10--- DQCharles Johnson

1:07.69 1:21.66 1:14.46 58.95

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.09 * John Markillie1/12/2018

Pool Record: 1:53.97 ! Erik Wu2/11/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MVHS 111 2:07.84David Kilway

26.26 33.34 37.81 30.43

CAM 92 2:13.60Atali'i Seumalo

27.75 33.18 42.94 29.73

CAM 93 2:14.20Aarnav Krishna

28.52 33.94 39.72 32.02

CAM 94 2:16.47Tenzin Kelsang

29.69 35.89 37.00 33.89

PRA-OR 95 2:17.82Micheal Oshkader

29.71 35.73 40.89 31.49

U 106 2:19.83Reid Shepard

29.60 36.92 41.16 32.15

ABE-PN 107 2:24.68Denny Linker

29.44 36.70 43.84 34.70

U 108 2:31.16Austin Lin

30.02 39.79 44.02 37.33

ABE-PN 109 2:32.66Jacob Hallak

33.27 38.37 45.57 35.45

ABE-PN 1210 2:34.74Zach Parker

31.46 42.57 44.65 36.06

RIDGE-OR  911 2:39.10Nathan Kim

32.79 40.87 48.79 36.65

MMHS 1112 2:50.26Nolan Cox

34.90 47.99 47.36 40.01

FORT 1013 2:54.56Christian Paez

34.81 46.29 52.92 40.54

U 1214 3:03.19Kody Ngowkred

35.48 46.05 53.95 47.71

WASH-OR  915 3:04.36Hunter Hardin

40.99 44.45 59.67 39.25

HOCK-OR 1016 3:08.42Jack Smith

32.52 47.65 1:00.30 47.95

HBH 1017 3:10.25Saul Reyes Flores

40.69 47.90 56.69 44.97

SETON-OR 1218 3:42.15Samuel Scardino

40.91 1:05.23 56.84 59.17

HBH 10--- DQCharles Johnson

1:15.74 1:28.26 1:36.15 1:10.81

SETON-OR  9--- DQLucas Lambert

43.05 48.00 56.99 46.32

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 21.19 * Ilia Zablotovskii1/11/2020

Pool Record: 20.71 ! Sam Empy2/12/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FORT 111 21.94Tarik Kurta

MVHS 122 22.31Owen Wong

KELSO 123 23.19Jason Tran

MVHS 114 23.56Yonten Ghadong

CAM 125 23.64Isaac Yim

CAM 126 23.71Henry Webster

HOCK-OR 127 23.76Liam Dunn

PRA-OR 108 24.14Vladyslav Revutskyy

SETON-OR 109 24.17Colin Graeme

MVHS 910 24.33John Ipe

CAM 1211 24.44Andrew Wessel

U 1212 24.66Hien Bui

U 1013 24.86Jackson Webb

KELSO 1114 25.01Soren Guttormsen

HOCK-OR 1215 25.08Nathan Chung

CAM 1116 25.14Luka Obradovic

HOCK-OR 1217 25.21Tobias Maitland

MVHS 1118 25.43Kevin Yuan

BG-OR 1119 25.51Daniel Rashevskyi
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(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM 920 25.60Rafa Lavagnino

HOCK-OR  921 25.76Alex Wendler

MVHS 10*22 25.94Nathan Matous

ABE-PN FR*22 25.94Zeke Olson

KELSO 1024 25.98Harry Eugenis

SETON-OR 1225 26.25Reid Whitmore

SKY 1126 26.94Liam Harvey

HBH 1227 27.30Joel Frakes

HOCK-OR 1128 27.33Jaden Atchley

U 1029 27.40Austin Lin

U 1130 27.81Joshua Kwon

HOCK-OR 1231 28.07Owen MacDonald

FORT 1032 28.09Jonas Catton

U 1033 28.20Cullen Kahler

KELSO 1234 28.21Quade Salzer

KELSO 1235 28.47Kade Keesee

PRA-OR 1136 28.49Alec Laughter

HOCK-OR 1037 28.59Nate Nielsen

SKY 938 28.67Haydn LaHuis

CAM 1039 28.78Gabriel Rich

MVHS 1240 28.98Grant Saunders

HOCK-OR 1141 29.10Evan Taylor

CAM 1142 29.18Callum Brown

BG-OR 1243 29.42Daniel Williams

SETON-OR 1044 29.49Brennen Richardson

CAM 1145 29.53Gene Jiang

KELSO 946 29.57Collin Caballero

KELSO 9*47 29.72Wyatt Straw

KELSO 12*47 29.72Evan Hines

CAM 949 29.80Mason Plantenberg

ABE-PN 1150 30.09Jacob Natwick

U 1051 30.36Tyler Martin

U 1052 30.57Aarav Tyagi

U 953 30.60Mac Belton

EHS 1054 30.62Matt Skimmyhorn

CAM 1055 30.68Julian Castillo

ABE-PN 11*56 30.81Austin Weiss

HER 11*56 30.81Logan Dunn

CAM 1258 30.82Anush Ilavarasan

CR 1059 30.84Nico Ricardo

SETON-OR 1160 31.19Nolan Lambert

CR 961 32.58Daniel Chen

MMHS 1262 32.62Brian Beatty

FORT 1063 33.00Elyjah Hurd

CR 964 33.11Gabe Reyes

ABE-PN 1165 33.29Kevin Eng

HER 966 33.64Noah Ferris

MVHS 1067 33.83Alec Huang

ABE-PN 1068 34.77Toby Patterson

BG-OR 969 34.99Owen Marini

U 970 35.06Daniel Tsay

PRA-OR 971 35.12Caleb Williams

BG-OR 972 37.06Gavin Thomas

MVHS 1273 37.48Griffin Barlow

FORT 974 38.28Owen Narvasa

WASH-OR  975 38.35Aidan Shimata

BG-OR 976 38.62Steven Reed

HBH 1077 40.13Christian Sowards

U 978 40.20Ethan Case

FORT 1079 40.74Kyle Field

HOCK-OR  980 42.05Levi Brown

ABE-PN  981 42.67Preston Williams

MVHS 982 44.04Kaden Smith

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 51.19 * Eric Wu1/12/2018

Pool Record: 49.51 ! Skyler Younkin2/9/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PRA-OR 121 55.92Kairos Phed

26.15 29.77

U 102 57.29Steven Empey

25.52 31.77

U 93 58.17Sang Van

26.86 31.31

PRA-OR 104 58.45Vladyslav Revutskyy

26.62 31.83

CAM 125 59.04Ryan Tanner

27.50 31.54

MMHS 126 59.56Ethan Larsen

28.03 31.53

CAM 97 59.87Atali'i Seumalo

28.22 31.65

CAM 98 1:00.87Owen Yam

28.16 32.71

ABE-PN 129 1:03.24Zach Parker

29.00 34.24

KELSO 1110 1:08.46Soren Guttormsen

32.33 36.13

HBH 1111 1:08.72Kaden Mills

30.07 38.65

RIDGE-OR  912 1:10.88Aiden Jensen

32.44 38.44

KELSO 1213 1:23.89Sam Rogers

37.53 46.36

MVHS 1214 1:34.21Griffin Barlow

43.78 50.43

FORT 12--- DQVictor Ramos

50.47 1:18.41

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 46.10 * Ilia Zablotovskii1/11/2020

Pool Record: 46.10 ! Ilia Zablotovskii1/11/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELSO 121 48.03Andrea Cavaliere

22.67 25.36

U 122 49.04Alexander Wahlman

23.71 25.33

HOCK-OR 123 49.76Parker Dangleis

23.88 25.88

PRA-OR 104 51.14Vladyslav Danylyuk

24.41 26.73

U 125 51.31Duc Bui

24.68 26.63
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(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FORT 116 51.34Tarik Kurta

24.91 26.43

CAM 97 53.38Tenzin Kelsang

25.40 27.98

CAM 108 54.15Alan Xie

25.99 28.16

MVHS 129 54.18Owen Wong

25.72 28.46

CAM 1210 55.00Andrew Wessel

26.11 28.89

U 1211 55.48Hien Bui

25.57 29.91

WASH-OR 1012 55.67Harry Deshazer

25.89 29.78

U 1013 55.82Jackson Webb

26.78 29.04

CAM 1014 56.68Pranaya Shrestha

27.01 29.67

U 915 56.78Sean Mitcheltree

27.28 29.50

CAM 916 56.85Aarnav Krishna

27.72 29.13

MVHS 917 57.12Woeser Ghadong

27.32 29.80

BG-OR 1118 58.07Daniel Rashevskyi

28.38 29.69

ABE-PN 1019 58.57Denny Linker

27.76 30.81

U 920 59.09Boston Pederson

27.89 31.20

MVHS 1021 1:00.02Nathan Matous

28.84 31.18

FORT 1122 1:00.99Andrew Walczyk

29.42 31.57

U 11*23 1:01.22Joshua Kwon

28.69 32.53

KELSO 12*23 1:01.22Xavier Moore

29.24 31.98

BG-OR 1125 1:02.00Wyatt Marini

30.52 31.48

MVHS 1026 1:02.08Allen Tan

29.71 32.37

ABE-PN 1027 1:02.39Jacob Hallak

29.33 33.06

FORT 1028 1:02.52Christian Paez

30.02 32.50

U 1029 1:02.74Cullen Kahler

30.62 32.12

HER 1230 1:03.24Lee Huang

30.40 32.84

CAM 1031 1:03.71Gabriel Rich

30.43 33.28

PRA-OR 1232 1:04.24Sean Parks

29.74 34.50

KELSO 1233 1:05.83Quade Salzer

31.20 34.63

ABE-PN 1134 1:06.54Jacob Natwick

32.71 33.83

PRA-OR 935 1:07.43Mathias Hahn

CR 1036 1:07.61Ko Taketazu

31.33 36.28

MMHS 1037 1:07.71Judah Ramos

31.57 36.14

CAM 1138 1:07.87Callum Brown

32.67 35.20

MVHS 1239 1:09.06Grant Saunders

32.48 36.58

ABE-PN 1240 1:09.53Marcus Paniagua

33.14 36.39

CR 1041 1:09.77Spencer Lane

33.66 36.11

KELSO 1142 1:10.66Brannon Rheaume

34.47 36.19

KELSO 1243 1:11.05Evan Hines

34.94 36.11

HBH 1044 1:11.18Julian Stewart

35.57 35.61

HER 1145 1:11.33Logan Dunn

34.68 36.65

KELSO 946 1:12.38Collin Caballero

33.56 38.82

KELSO 947 1:14.07Wyatt Straw

34.36 39.71

U 1048 1:14.12Aarav Tyagi

35.83 38.29

MVHS 1249 1:14.20Johnathan Barry

34.62 39.58

ABE-PN 1150 1:14.25Kevin Eng

33.83 40.42

KELSO 951 1:14.86Corbin Riley

35.42 39.44

CAM 952 1:15.04Mason Plantenberg

35.27 39.77

CR 953 1:16.03Gonzalo Lopez

35.48 40.55

HOCK-OR 1154 1:16.04Wyatt Dunn

34.92 41.12

U 955 1:16.18Mac Belton

37.78 38.40

CR 956 1:16.48Gabe Reyes

34.94 41.54

SETON-OR  957 1:16.71Lucas Lambert

37.28 39.43

FORT 1058 1:16.85Elyjah Hurd

36.42 40.43

MMHS 1259 1:17.10Brian Beatty

37.62 39.48

MVHS 1060 1:20.38Alec Huang

37.45 42.93

FORT 1061 1:20.70Remi Osterloh

40.67 40.03

SKY 962 1:20.71Alex Mejia-Carrillo

37.03 43.68
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Results - Kelso Invite 2023

(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CAM 1263 1:21.03Alex Kari

37.66 43.37

SKY 964 1:21.49Bryson Zimmerman

38.84 42.65

HER 965 1:21.91Noah Ferris

36.54 45.37

MMHS 1166 1:22.91Zachary Gillman

39.01 43.90

FORT 967 1:23.98Owen Narvasa

38.39 45.59

BG-OR 968 1:25.36Gavin Thomas

CR 969 1:25.58Lucas Walburn

SKY 970 1:28.32Ezra Hiebert

41.69 46.63

HOCK-OR 1171 1:36.27Cyrus Hamilton

44.64 51.63

MVHS 972 1:38.65Kaden Smith

44.75 53.90

HOCK-OR  973 1:48.02Levi Brown

47.79 1:00.23

ABE-PN  974 1:49.72Preston Williams

49.96 59.76

U 9--- DQEthan Case

39.59 1:08.01

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:42.99 * Mark Kim12/19/2015

Pool Record: 4:37.63 ! Mark Kim2/13/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

U 101 4:51.55Owen Robertson

26.95 29.80 29.72 29.96

29.41 29.64 29.46 29.85

28.78 27.98

PRA-OR 122 5:00.75Jack Houlahan

27.42 30.06 30.88 30.75

30.86 30.67 30.31 30.67

29.97 29.16

CAM 123 5:06.17Henry Webster

27.62 30.40 30.71 31.15

31.19 31.08 30.76 31.48

30.97 30.81

RIDGE-OR  94 5:16.13Lincoln Swift

27.94 31.31 32.71 32.42

32.93 32.13 32.15 32.36

32.24 29.94

MMHS 125 5:27.54Kyle Stanton

27.54 32.33 33.59 33.63

34.08 34.11 33.99 33.42

33.40 31.45

U 106 5:37.43Reid Shepard

28.79 33.29 33.84 34.70

35.03 34.97 35.18 34.89

34.71 32.03

KELSO 107 5:48.34Harry Eugenis

30.31 33.96 34.95 36.45

35.95 36.84 36.37 35.95

35.49 32.07

CAM 118 5:53.48Tyler Sutherland

29.53 33.09 35.37 36.84

36.25 37.16 36.64 36.85

37.14 34.61

FORT 109 5:55.24Braydon Johnson

29.71 35.04 35.68 36.09

36.08 36.75 36.77 37.07

37.93 34.12

SETON-OR 1210 6:16.88Reid Whitmore

31.65 37.08 38.76 39.14

38.93 39.26 39.04 38.99

38.50 35.53

ABE-PN 1111 6:18.73Elijah Olson

32.22 36.98 38.44 38.89

39.01 39.57 39.11 40.19

38.89 35.43

MVHS 1112 6:22.77Kevin Yuan

31.67 37.51 39.24 40.64

40.53 39.61 39.41 39.66

40.00 34.50

MMHS 1113 6:25.26Pace Berry

32.66 37.05 37.71 39.46

40.21 40.69 39.78 40.03

39.17 38.50

RIDGE-OR  914 6:34.99Nathan Kim

32.21 38.23 40.64 41.52

41.67 41.13 41.87 41.13

40.52 36.07

RIDGE-OR  915 6:40.30Aiden Jensen

32.51 37.75 40.70 41.82

41.93 42.52 43.19 43.13

40.85 35.90

KELSO 1116 6:49.44Josiah Beck

33.34 37.65 39.04 41.70

42.33 43.89 44.12 42.32

43.35 41.70

ABE-PN  917 6:50.70Tyson Powell

35.31 38.96 40.36 41.77

42.30 42.51 43.22 43.05

42.90 40.32

SETON-OR 1018 6:53.38Brennen Richardson

36.71 41.10 41.73 43.14

43.56 42.70 42.94 42.69

42.23 36.58

KELSO 1019 6:54.20Aiden Fias

34.49 41.20 41.42 43.72

44.29 43.72 43.17 42.94

41.44 37.81

FORT 1020 7:02.95Jonas Catton

36.12 43.27 43.73 44.36

43.37 43.55 43.00 43.46

43.44 38.65
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(Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HOCK-OR 1121 7:11.29Evan Taylor

35.73 40.52 42.71 43.72

45.41 45.25 46.32 46.45

43.43 41.75

FORT 1022 7:17.48Brody Will

36.83 41.95 44.11 43.42

47.01 44.50 46.25 46.14

44.98 42.29

HOCK-OR 1123 7:28.31Jaden Atchley

38.37 43.48 44.47 45.68

45.57 46.74 45.86 47.06

46.49 44.59

PRA-OR 1124 7:38.23Alec Laughter

34.28 38.37 43.61 46.02

46.58 49.56 50.37 52.23

51.56 45.65

CR  925 7:47.16Owen Mulholland

39.00 44.65

47.85 49.84 48.93 49.62

48.23 44.61

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:30.78 * Union1/15/2022

S Empey, A Wahlman, E Bui, S Empey

Pool Record: 1:27.01 ! Camas High School2/9/2018

E Wu, J Kim, C Xia, M Kim

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.99CAM

1) Isaac Yim 12 2) Ryan Tanner 12

3) Sahn Kim 11 4) Henry Webster 12

23.77 23.19 22.19 22.84

A2 1:32.81MVHS

1) Yonten Ghadong 11 2) John Ipe 9

3) David Kilway 11 4) Owen Wong 12

23.95 24.28 22.51 22.07

A3 1:35.09KELSO

1) Jason Tran 12 2) Harry Eugenis 10

3) Soren Guttormsen 11 4) Andrea Cavaliere 12

23.43 25.30 24.49 21.87

A4 1:36.58HOCK-OR

1) Liam Dunn 12 2) Nathan Chung 12

3) Tobias Maitland 12 4) Parker Dangleis 12

23.94 25.26 25.16 22.22

A5 1:40.60U

1) Sean Mitcheltree 9 2) Sang Van 9

3) Austin Lin 10 4) Hien Bui 12

24.68 26.86 24.41 24.65

B6 1:41.42CAM

1) Aarnav Krishna 9 2) Tyler Sutherland 11

3) Pranaya Shrestha 10 4) Tenzin Kelsang 9

26.05 25.85 25.89 23.63

A7 1:45.25ABE-PN

1) Denny Linker 10 2) Elijah Olson 11

3) Zeke Olson FR 4) Zach Parker 12

27.09 25.78 26.85 25.53

A8 1:45.45FORT

1) Andrew Walczyk 11 2) Christian Paez 10

3) Braydon Johnson 10 4) Tarik Kurta 11

26.76 27.96 27.82 22.91

B9 1:46.85MVHS

1) Woeser Ghadong 9 2) Grant Saunders 12

3) Nathan Matous 10 4) Kevin Yuan 11

26.54 29.18 25.82 25.31

B10 1:49.69HOCK-OR

1) Alex Wendler 9 2) Jaden Atchley 11

3) Owen MacDonald 12 4) Jack Smith 10

26.25 27.55 29.60 26.29

A11 1:52.70BG-OR

1) Aiden Oldham 11 2) Wyatt Marini 11

3) Grayson Dean 10 4) Daniel Rashevskyi 11

28.82 27.96 29.47 26.45

A12 1:53.34SETON-OR

1) Reid Whitmore 12 2) Nolan Lambert 11

3) Brennen Richardson 10 4) Colin Graeme 10

24.98 30.72 31.05 26.59

A13 1:54.41PRA-OR

1) Sean Parks 12 2) Ty Treseder 9

3) Mathias Hahn 9 4) Vladyslav Revutskyy 10

29.08 31.58 33.10 20.65

B14 1:54.45KELSO

1) Kade Keesee 12 2) Josiah Beck 11

3) Atticus Boyd 11 4) Xavier Moore 12

29.30 30.36 27.67 27.12

B15 1:57.93U

1) Joshua Kwon 11 2) Aarav Tyagi 10

3) Cullen Kahler 10 4) Mac Belton 9

26.94 31.65 28.39 30.95

C16 1:59.64CAM

1) Mason Plantenberg 9 2) Gabriel Rich 10

3) Callum Brown 11 4) Gene Jiang 11

31.46 29.32 29.67 29.19

C17 2:01.34KELSO

1) Aiden Fias 10 2) Orlando Prado-Young 9

3) Brannon Rheaume 11 4) Jacob Jones 11

31.25 30.90 30.61 28.58

B18 2:07.32ABE-PN

1) Austin Weiss 11 2) Tyson Powell 9

3) Marcus Paniagua 12 4) Jacob Natwick 11

32.81 31.73 33.49 29.29

A19 2:12.54MMHS

1) Nolan Cox 11 2) Zachary Gillman 11

3) Brian Beatty 12 4) Judah Ramos 10

31.56 29.45

A20 2:15.22SKY

1) Alex Mejia-Carrillo 9 2) Bryson Zimmerman 9

3) Ezra Hiebert 9 4) Liam Harvey 11

34.53 30.87 42.69 27.13

C21 2:15.75U

1) Kody Ngowkred 12 2) Daniel Tsay 9

3) Tyler Martin 10 4) Ethan Case 9

30.75 36.07 28.33 40.60
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Results - Kelso Invite 2023

(Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A22 2:16.02CR

1) Gonzalo Lopez 9 2) Spencer Lane 10

3) Lucas Walburn 9 4) Owen Mulholland 9

33.13 1:42.89

C23 2:19.26MVHS

1) Johnathan Barry 12 2) Griffin Barlow 12

3) Allen Tan 10 4) Kaden Smith 9

43.02 35.96 27.64 32.64

C24 2:27.75HOCK-OR

1) Evan Taylor 11 2) Levi Brown 9

3) Cyrus Hamilton 11 4) Evan Bergstrom 9

35.13 37.03 46.22 29.37

C25 2:33.45FORT

1) Kyle Field 10 2) Victor Ramos 12

3) Isaac Dennett 10 4) Owen Narvasa 9

42.16 36.74 29.43 45.12

A26 2:37.96HBH

1) Tyler Bennett 12 2) Joel Frakes 12

3) Christian Sowards 10 4) Charles Johnson 10

31.37 33.99 36.82 55.78

A--- X1:45.84RIDGE-OR

2) Aiden Jensen 9

3) Nathan Kim 9 4) Lincoln Swift 9

25.10 28.65 26.93 25.16

A--- X1:56.94HER

2) Logan Dunn 11

3) Noah Ferris 9 4) Lee Huang 12

25.75 29.83 32.48 28.88

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 51.91 * Alex Curran2/8/2019

Pool Record: 50.62 ! Andy Gelston2/12/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PRA-OR 101 58.71Vladyslav Danylyuk

28.60 30.11

MVHS 112 59.02Yonten Ghadong

28.92 30.10

MMHS 123 59.88Kyle Stanton

29.13 30.75

HOCK-OR 124 1:00.04Liam Dunn

29.06 30.98

U 95 1:00.22Sang Van

29.60 30.62

CAM 116 1:01.16Luka Obradovic

28.97 32.19

PRA-OR 97 1:02.30Micheal Oshkader

30.58 31.72

CAM 98 1:03.31Owen Yam

30.80 32.51

SETON-OR 109 1:03.42Colin Graeme

30.60 32.82

MVHS 910 1:03.92Woeser Ghadong

31.83 32.09

CAM 1011 1:05.40Alan Xie

31.76 33.64

HOCK-OR 1212 1:09.62Owen MacDonald

HBH 1113 1:10.18Kaden Mills

34.07 36.11

HOCK-OR 1214 1:10.55Jorge Velasco-Losada

34.59 35.96

U 1015 1:11.04Steven Empey

34.08 36.96

KELSO 1216 1:12.76Kade Keesee

35.58 37.18

ABE-PN 1117 1:15.28Austin Weiss

36.01 39.27

CAM 1118 1:15.78Gene Jiang

35.90 39.88

PRA-OR 1219 1:17.30Sean Parks

35.55 41.75

HBH 1220 1:17.87Joel Frakes

39.24 38.63

KELSO 1221 1:19.47Sam Rogers

39.31 40.16

SKY 922 1:19.87Haydn LaHuis

38.29 41.58

HOCK-OR 1023 1:20.40Nate Nielsen

39.12 41.28

KELSO 1124 1:21.22Josiah Beck

37.43 43.79

BG-OR 1025 1:21.63Grayson Dean

36.84 44.79

WASH-OR  926 1:22.94Hunter Hardin

41.32 41.62

KELSO 927 1:23.08Will Cheslock

40.92 42.16

FORT 1028 1:23.11Brody Will

HBH 1029 1:23.49Saul Reyes Flores

40.48 43.01

CR 1030 1:23.92Nico Ricardo

40.45 43.47

HOCK-OR 1031 1:24.32Jack Smith

40.07 44.25

ABE-PN 1032 1:26.88Toby Patterson

41.77 45.11

HOCK-OR  933 1:27.10Evan Bergstrom

41.03 46.07

EHS 1034 1:27.12Matt Skimmyhorn

41.43 45.69

KELSO 935 1:28.61Corbin Riley

42.06 46.55

BG-OR 1236 1:28.71Daniel Williams

42.68 46.03

SETON-OR 1137 1:36.55Nolan Lambert

46.01 50.54

SKY 938 1:36.98Bryson Zimmerman

1:39.48

HBH 1039 1:42.55Christian Sowards

49.84 52.71

CR 940 1:42.62Lucas Walburn

51.00 51.62

CR 941 1:47.58Daniel Chen

51.23 56.35
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Results - Kelso Invite 2023

(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FORT 1042 1:48.40Kyle Field

51.89 56.51

PRA-OR 943 1:50.34Caleb Williams

49.59 1:00.75

SKY 944 2:05.71Ezra Hiebert

BG-OR 945 2:06.99Steven Reed

53.52 1:13.47

WASH-OR  9--- DQAidan Shimata

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:00.19 * Josh Bottelberghe12/19/2015

Pool Record: 58.22 ! A Jones2/12/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELSO 121 1:00.24Andrea Cavaliere

28.47 31.77

U 122 1:01.07Alexander Wahlman

28.71 32.36

MVHS 113 1:02.29David Kilway

28.98 33.31

KELSO 124 1:09.18Jason Tran

31.04 38.14

MMHS 115 1:09.56Pace Berry

32.43 37.13

U 96 1:10.55Boston Pederson

32.96 37.59

RIDGE-OR  97 1:10.88Lincoln Swift

33.63 37.25

CAM 98 1:11.94Rafa Lavagnino

34.13 37.81

KELSO 119 1:14.66Atticus Boyd

35.95 38.71

ABE-PN FR10 1:14.96Zeke Olson

34.77 40.19

FORT 1111 1:16.21Andrew Walczyk

36.30 39.91

HER 1212 1:16.88Lee Huang

36.15 40.73

SKY 1113 1:17.68Liam Harvey

36.23 41.45

HOCK-OR 1214 1:22.22Tobias Maitland

38.69 43.53

U 1015 1:22.80Tyler Martin

39.00 43.80

KELSO 1116 1:23.14Jacob Jones

38.99 44.15

KELSO 1017 1:24.21Owen Gallagher

39.31 44.90

CAM 1218 1:25.38Anush Ilavarasan

39.94 45.44

CR 919 1:25.83Gonzalo Lopez

40.48 45.35

KELSO 920 1:26.09Orlando Prado-Young

40.47 45.62

CR  921 1:26.23Owen Mulholland

42.25 43.98

SETON-OR 1222 1:26.94Samuel Scardino

41.35 45.59

BG-OR 1123 1:27.76Aiden Oldham

39.99 47.77

KELSO 1024 1:27.81Aiden Fias

40.56 47.25

MVHS 1225 1:28.48Johnathan Barry

43.30 45.18

MMHS 1026 1:28.68Judah Ramos

41.38 47.30

HOCK-OR 1127 1:30.18Wyatt Dunn

42.79 47.39

PRA-OR 928 1:30.45Ty Treseder

41.88 48.57

CR 1029 1:31.67Ko Taketazu

42.71 48.96

U 1230 1:32.99Kody Ngowkred

43.53 49.46

CR 1031 1:33.18Spencer Lane

44.98 48.20

CAM 1232 1:33.55Alex Kari

44.05 49.50

MMHS 1133 1:33.91Zachary Gillman

43.18 50.73

CAM 1034 1:35.53Julian Castillo

44.64 50.89

KELSO 1135 1:36.96Brannon Rheaume

45.91 51.05

HBH 1036 1:41.02Julian Stewart

47.06 53.96

FORT 1037 1:43.63Remi Osterloh

50.56 53.07

SKY 938 1:45.06Alex Mejia-Carrillo

48.71 56.35

HOCK-OR 1139 1:45.53Cyrus Hamilton

47.96 57.57

BG-OR 940 2:09.65Owen Marini

57.86 1:11.79

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:19.20 * Camas High School1/12/2018

C Xia, J Lee, F McClone, E Wu

Pool Record: 3:15.04 ! Camas High School2/10/2018

C Xia, J Kim, F McClone, M Wu

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:22.93U

1) Owen Robertson 10 2) Duc Bui 12

3) Steven Empey 10 4) Alexander Wahlman 12

24.46 51.39 24.47 50.97

24.07 51.75 23.39 48.82

A2 3:29.97CAM

1) Isaac Yim 12 2) Luka Obradovic 11

3) Sahn Kim 11 4) Henry Webster 12

25.70 53.97 25.68 55.01

16.08 49.66 24.31 51.33
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Results - Kelso Invite 2023

(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 3:31.56PRA-OR

1) Vladyslav Danylyuk 10 2) Micheal Oshkader 9

3) Jack Houlahan 12 4) Kairos Phed 12

25.57 52.49 25.83 54.36

25.08 52.20 25.31 52.51

A4 3:40.48KELSO

1) Andrea Cavaliere 12 2) Harry Eugenis 10

3) Soren Guttormsen 11 4) Jason Tran 12

24.18 50.59 26.89 56.08

29.03 1:00.18 24.20 53.63

B5 3:46.50CAM

1) Alan Xie 10 2) Pranaya Shrestha 10

3) Andrew Wessel 12 4) Atali'i Seumalo 9

54.99 1:22.16 30.57

26.45 56.41 57.12 57.36

C6 3:54.93CAM

1) Tyler Sutherland 11 2) Gabriel Rich 10

3) Owen Yam 9 4) Rafa Lavagnino 9

28.12 58.11 30.84 1:05.54

26.17 54.48 27.53 56.80

A7 3:57.42FORT

1) Braydon Johnson 10 2) Christian Paez 10

3) Tarik Kurta 11 4) Andrew Walczyk 11

28.56 1:01.11 29.73 1:05.43

24.70 51.14 28.59 59.74

B8 3:57.80U

1) Jackson Webb 10 2) Joshua Kwon 11

3) Reid Shepard 10 4) Hien Bui 12

27.14 57.40 29.26 1:01.72

27.04 57.00 28.41 1:01.68

A9 4:02.29MMHS

1) Ethan Larsen 12 2) Nolan Cox 11

3) Pace Berry 11 4) Kyle Stanton 12

28.05 57.51 33.08 1:07.62

28.53 1:00.77 26.16 56.39

A10 4:21.27ABE-PN

1) Jacob Hallak 10 2) Tyson Powell 9

3) Jacob Natwick 11 4) Elijah Olson 11

28.94 1:03.32 32.54 1:08.62

31.62 1:09.38 1:00.05 59.95

A11 4:21.45SETON-OR

1) Reid Whitmore 12 2) Nolan Lambert 11

3) Brennen Richardson 10 4) Colin Graeme 10

28.72 1:00.18 37.04 1:15.05

32.98 1:11.58 26.24 54.64

A12 4:23.62HOCK-OR

1) Jorge Velasco-Losada 12 2) Nate Nielsen 10

3) Tobias Maitland 12 4) Jack Smith 10

29.54 1:01.88 32.11 1:09.00

32.81 1:10.58 30.14 1:02.16

B13 4:24.75KELSO

1) Will Cheslock 9 2) Quade Salzer 12

3) Jacob Jones 11 4) Owen Gallagher 10

33.19 1:09.68 31.91 1:09.17

31.24 1:06.09 16.70 59.81

A14 4:33.03BG-OR

1) Wyatt Marini 11 2) Daniel Williams 12

3) Grayson Dean 10 4) Daniel Rashevskyi 11

31.34 1:04.58 34.88 1:12.28

34.96 1:14.66 30.05 1:01.51

A15 4:41.87HBH

1) Tyler Bennett 12 2) Julian Stewart 10

3) Saul Reyes Flores 10 4) Kaden Mills 11

35.58 1:15.36 37.29 1:16.13

33.37 1:11.21 28.45 59.17

C16 4:52.61U

1) Tyler Martin 10 2) Kody Ngowkred 12

3) Aarav Tyagi 10 4) Cullen Kahler 10

34.30 1:11.85 34.81 1:16.96

35.83 1:15.78 32.22 1:08.02

C17 4:54.31KELSO

1) Wyatt Straw 9 2) Sam Rogers 12

3) Brannon Rheaume 11 4) Evan Hines 12

35.16

35.64 1:18.35 31.63 1:08.64

A18 4:56.72MVHS

1) Alec Huang 10 2) Allen Tan 10

3) Griffin Barlow 12 4) Grant Saunders 12

36.68 1:19.03 30.62 1:04.81

41.24 1:24.77 1:08.11

A19 5:06.66CR

1) Gabe Reyes 9 2) Nico Ricardo 10

3) Ko Taketazu 10 4) Daniel Chen 9

36.21 1:16.45 35.81 1:18.63

21.76

B20 5:08.20ABE-PN

1) Austin Weiss 11 2) Kevin Eng 11

3) Toby Patterson 10 4) Marcus Paniagua 12

35.80 1:14.67 35.18 1:17.31

37.55 1:20.58 36.02 1:15.64

B21 5:08.45FORT

1) Elyjah Hurd 10 2) Isaac Dennett 10

3) Jonas Catton 10 4) Brody Will 10

36.51 1:20.04 29.92 1:04.76

43.62 1:30.31 34.26 1:13.34

A--- X4:42.39HER

2) Logan Dunn 11

3) Noah Ferris 9 4) Lee Huang 12

30.40 1:03.31 34.24 1:11.61

35.02 1:23.89 30.55 1:03.58

B--- DQPRA-OR

1) Vladyslav Revutskyy 10 2) Caleb Williams 9

3) Mathias Hahn 9 4) Alec Laughter 11

26.01 45.84 15.96 1:37.00

31.44 1:11.01 33.45 1:22.46

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Camas High School 593

2. Union High School 489

3. Kelso High School 319

4. Mountain View High School 279
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(Scores - Men)
5. Prairie High School 258

6. Hockinson High School 245

7. Aberdeen High School 166

8. Mark Morris High School 151

9. Fort Vancouver High School 137

10. Seton Catholic Prep 79

11. Ridgefield 62

12. Hudson's Bay High School 48

13. Battle Ground High School 46

14. Skyview High School 20

15. Columbia River High School 18

16. Washougal High School 15

17. Heritage High School 9


